
                                                         
       

Upper Beeding Primary School 
School Road, Upper Beeding, BN44 3HY. 

Tel: 01903 812288  Fax: 01903 816401   
Email: office@upperbeeding.w-sussex.sch.uk 

Website: https://upper-beeding.eschools.co.uk/web 

Headteacher: Mrs R Linford 
 

 Summer 3 – Tuesday 23rd May 2017 

 
Dear Parents 
 

Congratulations Eva Coles entered the Royal Mail 2017 Christmas Stamp competition and out of 205,000 entries, she has 
been chosen as one of only 120 area finalists across the country. A huge congratulations to Eva for getting this far and we 
have everything crossed for her design to be chosen as one of the final stamps.  
 

Summer Sun  It is lovely to have the warmer weather but it is forecast to get very hot over the next 
couple of days. Please could you ensure that children have a hat, wear sun cream and have a 
water bottle with them in school.  
 

Upper Beeding Primary School Videos We have been busy making videos of events and the 
school. Please check out the Gallery tab on our website. Thank you to Mr Neil Pringle for his time in 

creating these.  
 
Sainsbury Vouchers We are now counting the vouchers and will be placing our order very shortly. If you do 
have any vouchers at home, could you kindly hand these in at the School Office this week. 

 
Walk to School Week Thank you for all your support in Walk to School Week. The data we collect is used to support our 
travel plan to keep up the pressure to improve the signage and markings outside of school. We appreciate that some 
families who live further away have to drive but if you could please think about where you park so children can cross 
safely.  
 

Sporting Events Last Friday morning all our Y1 children took part in a Multisports event at Henfield. They had a great time 
and demonstrated super sportsmanship. Thank you to all the parents who came along to help and support. Looking 
forward to the Y4 rounders tournament tomorrow!  
 

Class Photos Orders have now been placed and delivery will be after half term.   
 

Class Organisation for September 2017 This week we are asking the children to choose two friends they work well with 
which will help us in sorting out the classes for next year. If you have any concerns currently or from the past, even if you 

have mentioned them before, please put something in writing to Mrs Quigley, Mr Hughes or myself before 
Thursday 25th May. We do take everything into consideration but cannot always accommodate requests. 
 
Lost Property We have an increasing amount of un-named lost property piling up. Naming clothes does help us 
return them to their rightful owner. Please can you come and have a look for missing items. Could you also 
have a look at home to make sure your child has come home with their own school uniform as some children 

have lost named items. Thank you for your help. 

 

We hope you have a lovely half term break and look forward to seeing you all on Tuesday 6th June. 
Monday 5th is an INSET day and the school will be closed. 

 

Best wishes 
Becky Linford  
Headteacher 

 



                                                         
       

 

Dates for Summer Term 2017 
  

Wed 24th May                                                   Yr 4 Rounder’s Tournament 
Wed 24th May                6:30pm New Entrants Parents Meeting 
Thu 25th May                        Yr 2 Singing Festival 
Fri 26th May            FUBS Uniform Sale 
Fri 26th May             Poland and Spain class swimming lessons 
Fri 26th May                        USA Class Assembly 
 
Mon 29th May                        Spring Bank Holiday 
Tue 30th May                            Start of Half Term 
Fri 2nd Jun                     Last Day of Half Term 
Mon 5th Jun                            School Closed INSET DAY 
 
Tue 6th Jun                                                     Yr 4 Stoolball Participation 
Thu 8th Jun                                                    Yr 6 Rounders Tournament 
Thu 8th Jun             FUBS Uniform Sale 
Fri 9th Jun            Poland and Spain class swimming lessons 
Fri 9th Jun                   Poland Class Assembly 
Fri 9th Jun           Yr 5/6 South of England Show Trip 
Mon 12th Jun                                                   Yr 4 Swimming Gala 
Wed 14th Jun              GEOGRAPHY DAY 
Thu 15th Jun                                            Yr 5/6 Outdoor Athletics 
Thu 15th Jun            Reception Trip to Blackberry Farm 
Fri 16th Jun                                      Poland and Spain class swimming lessons 
Fri 16h Jun                    Ireland Class Assembly 
Fri 23rd Jun                Poland and Spain class LAST swimming lessons 
Fri 23rd Jun                       India Class Assembly 
Fri 23rd Jun                Non School uniform Day 
Sat 24th Jun                           FUBS Summer Fair 
Tue 27th Jun                           Yr 5/6 Cricket Tournament 
Wed 28th Jun                      1:30-3:00pm Yr 4 Outdoor Athletics 
Thu 29th Jun                           Sports Day 
Fri 30th Jun                  Mexico Class Assembly 
Fri 30th Jun                  KS1 Trip to the Seaside 
Wed 5th Jul               Yr 6 Transfer Day 
Wed 5th Jul                      New Entrants Autumn Born 
Wed 5th Jul            FUBS Uniform Sale 
Thu 6th Jul                          New Entrants Spring Born 
 
Fri 7th Jul              School Closed INSET DAY  
Mon 10th Jul                      New Entrants Summer Born  
Wed 12th Jul                 Reports Out to parents 
Wed 12th Jul                              Transition Morning 
Thu 13th Jul                      Whole School Welcome Meeting/Open Evening 
Fri 14th Jul                        FUBS Uniform Sale 
Fri 14th Jul                  Chartwell’s Fish and Chip Day 
Fri 14th Jul                    Spain Class Assembly 



                                                         
       

Mon 17th Jul                   6:00pm KS2 Show ‘The Amazing Adventures of Super Stan’ 
Tue 18th Jul                   6:00pm KS2 Show ‘The Amazing Adventures of Super Stan’ 
Thu 20th Jul                        4:00-5:30pm Leavers Party 
Thu 20th Jul                 5:30-7:00pm KS2 Disco 
Fri 21st Jul                     Leavers Swim 
Fri 21st Jul                   China Red and Blue Assembly 
Fri 21st Jul                         FUBS Uniform Sale 
Mon 24th Jul                       10:00am Leavers Assembly 
Tue 25th Jul                            Last Day of Term 
       

 

Dates for Autumn Term 2017 
Mon 4th Sep                     SCHOOL CLOSED INSET DAY 
Tue 5th Sep                       1st Day Back Autumn Term 
Tue 5th Sep           One to one New Intake meetings 
Wed 6th Sep           One to one New Intake meetings 
Thu 7th Sep              8:55 – 12:00 Autumn born start 
Fri 8th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Autumn born staying for lunch and story 
Mon 11th Sep               Autumn born in all day 
Mon 11th Sep                8:55 – 12:00  Spring born start  
Tue 12th Sep               Autumn born in all day 
Tue 12th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Autumn born staying for lunch and story 
Wed 13th Sep                      Autumn and Spring born in all day 
Wed 13th Sep             8:55 – 12:00 Summer born start 
Thu 14th Sep                      Autumn and Spring born in all day 
Thu 14th Sep                8:55 – 1:30 Summer born staying for lunch and story 
Fri 22nd Sep                     Jeans for Genes Day  
Fri 15th Sep                All children in full time  
Wed 8th Nov                       Proposed Flu Vaccinations R – Yr4
        
 


